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CARGO Classe BASE I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X XI XII XIII XIV XV
Educador Infantil IA 2.455,25 2.504,35 2.554,44 2.605,53 2.657,64 2.710,79 2.765,01 2.820,31 2.876,72 2.934,25 2.992,94 3.052,79 3.113,85 3.176,13 3.239,65 3.304,44 
Educador Infantil IB 3.370,53 3.437,94 3.506,70 3.576,83 3.648,37 3.721,34 3.795,77 3.871,68 3.949,11 4.028,10 4.108,66 4.190,83 4.274,65 4.360,14 4.447,34 4.536,29 
Educador Infantil IVA 3.243,10 3.307,96 3.374,12 3.441,61 3.510,44 3.580,65 3.652,26 3.725,31 3.799,81 3.875,81 3.953,32 4.032,39 4.113,04 4.195,30 4.279,21 4.364,79 
Educador Infantil IVB 4.452,09 4.541,13 4.631,95 4.724,59 4.819,08 4.915,46 5.013,77 5.114,05 5.216,33 5.320,65 5.427,07 5.535,61 5.646,32 5.759,25 5.874,43 5.991,92 
Educador Infantil VA 3.891,75 3.969,58 4.048,98 4.129,95 4.212,55 4.296,80 4.382,74 4.470,40 4.559,80 4.651,00 4.744,02 4.838,90 4.935,68 5.034,39 5.135,08 5.237,78 
Educador Infantil VB 5.342,54 5.449,39 5.558,38 5.669,54 5.782,93 5.898,59 6.016,56 6.136,90 6.259,63 6.384,83 6.512,52 6.642,77 6.775,63 6.911,14 7.049,36 7.190,35 
Educador Infantil VIA 4.286,70 4.372,43 4.459,88 4.549,08 4.640,06 4.732,86 4.827,52 4.924,07 5.022,55 5.123,00 5.225,46 5.329,97 5.436,57 5.545,30 5.656,20 5.769,33 
Educador Infantil VIB 5.884,71 6.002,41 6.122,46 6.244,91 6.369,80 6.497,20 6.627,14 6.759,69 6.894,88 7.032,78 7.173,43 7.316,90 7.463,24 7.612,51 7.764,76 7.920,05 
Educador Infantil VIIA 4.932,59 5.031,24 5.131,87 5.234,50 5.339,19 5.445,98 5.554,90 5.665,99 5.779,31 5.894,90 6.012,80 6.133,05 6.255,72 6.380,83 6.508,45 6.638,62 
Educador Infantil VIIB 6.771,39 6.906,82 7.044,95 7.185,85 7.329,57 7.476,16 7.625,68 7.778,20 7.933,76 8.092,44 8.254,28 8.419,37 8.587,76 8.759,51 8.934,70 9.113,40 
Interprete de  Libras IA 2.455,25 2.504,35 2.554,44 2.605,53 2.657,64 2.710,79 2.765,01 2.820,31 2.876,72 2.934,25 2.992,94 3.052,79 3.113,85 3.176,13 3.239,65 3.304,44 
Interprete de  Libras IB 3.370,53 3.437,94 3.506,70 3.576,83 3.648,37 3.721,34 3.795,77 3.871,68 3.949,11 4.028,10 4.108,66 4.190,83 4.274,65 4.360,14 4.447,34 4.536,29 
Interprete de  Libras IVA 3.243,10 3.307,96 3.374,12 3.441,61 3.510,44 3.580,65 3.652,26 3.725,31 3.799,81 3.875,81 3.953,32 4.032,39 4.113,04 4.195,30 4.279,21 4.364,79 
Interprete de  Libras IVB 4.452,09 4.541,13 4.631,95 4.724,59 4.819,08 4.915,46 5.013,77 5.114,05 5.216,33 5.320,65 5.427,07 5.535,61 5.646,32 5.759,25 5.874,43 5.991,92 
Interprete de  Libras VA 3.891,75 3.969,58 4.048,98 4.129,95 4.212,55 4.296,80 4.382,74 4.470,40 4.559,80 4.651,00 4.744,02 4.838,90 4.935,68 5.034,39 5.135,08 5.237,78 
Interprete de  Libras VB 5.342,54 5.449,39 5.558,38 5.669,54 5.782,93 5.898,59 6.016,56 6.136,90 6.259,63 6.384,83 6.512,52 6.642,77 6.775,63 6.911,14 7.049,36 7.190,35 
Interprete de  Libras VIA 4.286,70 4.372,43 4.459,88 4.549,08 4.640,06 4.732,86 4.827,52 4.924,07 5.022,55 5.123,00 5.225,46 5.329,97 5.436,57 5.545,30 5.656,20 5.769,33 
Interprete de  Libras VIB 5.884,71 6.002,41 6.122,46 6.244,91 6.369,80 6.497,20 6.627,14 6.759,69 6.894,88 7.032,78 7.173,43 7.316,90 7.463,24 7.612,51 7.764,76 7.920,05 
Interprete de  Libras VIIA 4.932,59 5.031,24 5.131,87 5.234,50 5.339,19 5.445,98 5.554,90 5.665,99 5.779,31 5.894,90 6.012,80 6.133,05 6.255,72 6.380,83 6.508,45 6.638,62 
Interprete de  Libras VIIB 6.771,39 6.906,82 7.044,95 7.185,85 7.329,57 7.476,16 7.625,68 7.778,20 7.933,76 8.092,44 8.254,28 8.419,37 8.587,76 8.759,51 8.934,70 9.113,40 
Professor IA 1.227,62 1.252,17 1.277,22 1.302,76 1.328,81 1.355,39 1.382,50 1.410,15 1.438,35 1.467,12 1.496,46 1.526,39 1.556,92 1.588,06 1.619,82 1.652,21 
Professor IB 1.685,26 1.718,96 1.753,34 1.788,41 1.824,18 1.860,66 1.897,87 1.935,83 1.974,55 2.014,04 2.054,32 2.095,41 2.137,32 2.180,06 2.223,66 2.268,14 
Professor IIA 1.336,35 1.363,08 1.390,34 1.418,15 1.446,51 1.475,44 1.504,95 1.535,05 1.565,75 1.597,07 1.629,01 1.661,59 1.694,82 1.728,72 1.763,29 1.798,56 
Professor IIB 1.834,53 1.871,22 1.908,64 1.946,82 1.985,75 2.025,47 2.065,98 2.107,30 2.149,44 2.192,43 2.236,28 2.281,01 2.326,63 2.373,16 2.420,62 2.469,03 
Professor IIIA 1.522,73 1.553,18 1.584,24 1.615,93 1.648,25 1.681,21 1.714,84 1.749,13 1.784,12 1.819,80 1.856,19 1.893,32 1.931,18 1.969,81 2.009,20 2.049,39 
Professor IIIB 2.090,38 2.132,18 2.174,83 2.218,32 2.262,69 2.307,94 2.354,10 2.401,19 2.449,21 2.498,19 2.548,16 2.599,12 2.651,10 2.704,12 2.758,21 2.813,37 
Professor IVA 1.621,53 1.653,96 1.687,04 1.720,78 1.755,20 1.790,30 1.826,11 1.862,63 1.899,88 1.937,88 1.976,64 2.016,17 2.056,49 2.097,62 2.139,58 2.182,37 
Professor IVB 2.226,01 2.270,53 2.315,94 2.362,26 2.409,51 2.457,70 2.506,85 2.556,99 2.608,13 2.660,29 2.713,50 2.767,77 2.823,12 2.879,59 2.937,18 2.995,92 
Professor VA 1.945,95 1.984,87 2.024,56 2.065,06 2.106,36 2.148,48 2.191,45 2.235,28 2.279,99 2.325,59 2.372,10 2.419,54 2.467,93 2.517,29 2.567,64 2.618,99 
Professor VB 2.671,37 2.724,80 2.779,29 2.834,88 2.891,58 2.949,41 3.008,40 3.068,56 3.129,93 3.192,53 3.256,38 3.321,51 3.387,94 3.455,70 3.524,81 3.595,31 
Professor VIA 2.143,32 2.186,18 2.229,91 2.274,50 2.319,99 2.366,39 2.413,72 2.462,00 2.511,24 2.561,46 2.612,69 2.664,94 2.718,24 2.772,61 2.828,06 2.884,62 
Professor VIB 2.942,31 3.001,16 3.061,18 3.122,41 3.184,86 3.248,55 3.313,52 3.379,79 3.447,39 3.516,34 3.586,66 3.658,40 3.731,57 3.806,20 3.882,32 3.959,97 
Professor VIIA 2.466,28 2.515,60 2.565,92 2.617,23 2.669,58 2.722,97 2.777,43 2.832,98 2.889,64 2.947,43 3.006,38 3.066,51 3.127,84 3.190,39 3.254,20 3.319,29 
Professor VIIB 3.385,67 3.453,39 3.522,45 3.592,90 3.664,76 3.738,06 3.812,82 3.889,07 3.966,85 4.046,19 4.127,12 4.209,66 4.293,85 4.379,73 4.467,32 4.556,67 
Professor Ed. Física IVA 1.621,53 1.653,96 1.687,04 1.720,78 1.755,20 1.790,30 1.826,11 1.862,63 1.899,88 1.937,88 1.976,64 2.016,17 2.056,49 2.097,62 2.139,58 2.182,37 
Professor Ed. Física IVB 2.226,01 2.270,53 2.315,94 2.362,26 2.409,51 2.457,70 2.506,85 2.556,99 2.608,13 2.660,29 2.713,50 2.767,77 2.823,12 2.879,59 2.937,18 2.995,92 
Professor Ed. Física VA 1.945,95 1.984,87 2.024,56 2.065,06 2.106,36 2.148,48 2.191,45 2.235,28 2.279,99 2.325,59 2.372,10 2.419,54 2.467,93 2.517,29 2.567,64 2.618,99 
Professor Ed. Física VB 2.671,37 2.724,80 2.779,29 2.834,88 2.891,58 2.949,41 3.008,40 3.068,56 3.129,93 3.192,53 3.256,38 3.321,51 3.387,94 3.455,70 3.524,81 3.595,31 
Professor Ed. Física VIA 2.143,32 2.186,18 2.229,91 2.274,50 2.319,99 2.366,39 2.413,72 2.462,00 2.511,24 2.561,46 2.612,69 2.664,94 2.718,24 2.772,61 2.828,06 2.884,62 
Professor Ed. Física VIB 2.942,31 3.001,16 3.061,18 3.122,41 3.184,86 3.248,55 3.313,52 3.379,79 3.447,39 3.516,34 3.586,66 3.658,40 3.731,57 3.806,20 3.882,32 3.959,97 
Professor Ed. Física VIIA 2.466,27 2.515,59 2.565,91 2.617,22 2.669,57 2.722,96 2.777,42 2.832,97 2.889,63 2.947,42 3.006,37 3.066,49 3.127,82 3.190,38 3.254,19 3.319,27 
Professor Ed. Física VIIB 3.385,66 3.453,37 3.522,44 3.592,89 3.664,75 3.738,04 3.812,80 3.889,06 3.966,84 4.046,17 4.127,10 4.209,64 4.293,83 4.379,71 4.467,30 4.556,65 
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